
LARGE
$14.00

SMALL
$7.00

LUNCH MENU
SANDWICHES

REUBEN SANDWICH 

FOUR CHEESE SANDWICH 

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 

 ɢ ALL SAUCES $2 GRAVY $3 ɣ

CHIPOTLE  |  AIOLI  |  SWEET CHILLI  |  BBQ  |  TOMATO  |  CHILLI  |  GRAVY

SAUCES AVAILABLE : 

$15.00

$12.50

$15.00

BRISKET  BURGER

PULLED PORK BURGER

MUSHROOM BURGER

KRANSKY DOG

CHICKEN TENDER BURGER

$18.00

$18.50

$14.00

$12.00

$14.00

AVAILABLE FROM
12:00 PM THURSDAY & FRIDAY

23 SWAN STREET RICHMOND (NEXT TO RICHMOND STATION)

BURGERS & ROLLS

PULL PORK BAO BUNS ɢ3ɣ 

BRISKET BAO BUNS ɢ3ɣ

MUSHROOM BAO BUNS ɢ3ɣ

$16.00

$16.00

$14.00

BAOS 
SNACKS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

NUGGETS & CHIPS

TENDERS & CHIPS

ARANCINI BALLS

ONION RINGS

CAULIFLOWER BITES

SSALT & PEPPER SQUID

CHIPS

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$1$14.00



DINNER MENU
BURGER/ROLLS

COMBOS

BRISKET BURGER

MUSHROOM BURGER 

PULLED PORK BAO BUNS 

BRISKET BAO BUNS

KRANSKY DOG

CHICKEN TENDER BURGER 

$18.00

$14.00

$16.00

$16.00

$12.00

$14.00

FEASTS
FEAST FOR 2 $50.00
BRISKET, PULLED PORK, 1 KRANSKY, 4 WINGS CHIPS & SALAD

BRISKET , PULLED PORK, 2 KRANSKY, 8 WINGS CHIPS & SALAD
FAMILY FEAST $85.00

LARGE

SNACKS

AVAILABLE THURSDAY & FRIDAY
FROM 5PM ALL DAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY
23 SWAN STREET RICHMOND (NEXT TO RICHMOND STATION)

CHICKEN TENDERS & CHIPS 

NUGGETS & CHIPS 

MOZZARELLA STICKS

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

CAULIFLOWER BITES 

ARANCINI BALLS 

CHIPSCHIPS

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

LARGE
$29.00

SMALL
$22.00

LARGE
$29.00

SMALL

CHOOSE 3 SAUCES

$22.00

 ɢ ALL SAUCES $2 GRAVY $3 ɣ

SMALL
$7.00

BRISKET BURGER

PULLED PORK ROLL

MUSHROOM BURGER 

KRANSKY DOG 

WINGS

BRISKET MEAT

PULLED PORPULLED PORK MEAT

CHICKEN TENDER BURGER  

$29.00

$29.00

$26.00

$25.00

$23.00

$26.00

$26$26.00

$26.00

CHIPS, SALAD

CHIPS, SALAD

CHIPOTLE  |  AIOLI  |  SWEET CHILLI  |  BBQ  |  TOMATO  |  CHILLI  |  GRAVY
CHIPS, SALAD

CHIPS, SALAD

CHIPS, SALAD

CHIPS, SALAD

CHIPS, SALAD

CHIPS, SALAD

SNACK PACKS

BRISKET ʨ CHIPS

PULLED PORK ʨ CHIPS

SAUCES AVAILABLE : 
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